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Item Number
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Part Number

931630-49
940499-49
949825-07
940160-02
330079-98
931771-00
933058-00
932369-00
930927-00
860083-03
930925-00
930929-00
949892-07
931942-02
330024-14
947962-00
000000-00
861721-12
930924-00
930923-00
930922-00
932522-00
930930-00
401048-01
937098-49
930909-00
574853-09

PartsList for DW850 Type Al

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD
SWITCH,TRIGGER
BRUSH
CORD/10FT/14-2S]
FLANGE

SCREW

WASHER

FLANGE

NUT

WASHER
FLANGE,GUARD
SCREW

9IN GUARD
SCREW,PLASTIC
COVER,GEARCASE
No Longer Available
BEARING
FLANGE

RING,-V-

SPACER

GEAR & PINION
SCREW

GEAR CASE ASM
CLIP,RETAINING
WASHER,FELT
BEARING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Part Number

931067-00
931062-00
930028-00
931066-00
938331-00
330003-36
938332-00
933499-00
000000-00
931073-00
000000-00
931076-00
948162-09
NO097875

933364-02
930934-00
947964-02
931297-00
931469-02
930284-01
931477-00
938733-00
98000-09

949801-47
233308-00
946194-00

PartsList for DW850 Type Al

Description

WASHER,FELT
SPACER

RING, O

FLANGE

SPACER
BEARING,BALL
COVER,BEARING
HANDLE,SIDE

No Longer Available
BAFFLE

No Longer Available
SPRING,BAFFLE
FIELD CASE ASM
HANDLE & COVER
COVER,BRUSH
ABSORBER,SHOCK
PROTECTOR,CORD
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
CLAMP,CORD
WRENCH
WRENCH,HEX-4MM
LEAD ASM
DEWALT NP-SHEET
LABEL
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Qty Required
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